

TARTELETTE NEUTRAL 10CM

SKU: B11.20

Categories: [Neutral](#), [Tart Shells & Canape Bases](#)

Approx. pieces 40 | Pack size 4 x 10 | Piece size 20g |



Medium round tartelette with fluted sides.

ALLERGY INFORMATION**Allergen statement**

May contain traces of egg.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	May Contain
Fish	No
Soybeans	No
Milk	No
Mustard	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	No
Gluten	Yes
Palm oil (RSPO)	Yes
Sulphur Dioxide	No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	Yes
Coeliacs	No
Halal approved	No
Kosher approved	No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	2003
Calories	478
Fat (g)	20.3
Sat. fat (g)	9.9
Carbohydrate (g)	61
Sugar (g)	6.6
Protein (g)	10.4
Salt (g)	0.63

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, water, vegetable fat (Palm), sugar, WHEAT fibre, salt, raising agent (monopotassium tartrate, sodium bicarbonate), yeast.